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ANALYSIS OF STUDENTS’ FEEDBACK ABOUT SYLLABUS

B.COM/B.A

ACADEMIC YEAR: 2017-18

1. Content of course

Programme | Content of Course | Very | Good | Satisfactory | Not Total
Good Satisfactory
B.Com No. of responses 40 145 15 3 203
Percentage 19.70 | 71.43 7.39 1.48 100
B.A. No. of responses 55 63 7 0 125
Percentage 44.00 | 50.40 5.60 0.00 100
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2) Depth and coverage of course
Programme | Depth & | Very Good Satisfactory | Not Total
Coverage of | Good Satisfactory
Course
B.Com No. of responses 43 140 12 8 203
21.18% | 68.97% 5.91% 3.94% 100
Percentage
B.A. No. of responses 52 54 17 2 125
Percentage 41.60 43.20 13.60 1.60 100
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3) Contribution of Syllabus to your knowledge, skills and overall development
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Programme | Contribution of | Very Good | Satisfactory | Not Total
syllabus to your | Good Satisfactory
knowledge, skills
and overall personal
development

B.Com No. of responses 44 136 18 5 203
Percentage 21.67% | 67.00% 8.87% 2.46% 100

B.A No. of responses 51 56 18 0 125
Percentage 40.80 | 44.80 14.40 0.00 100
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4) Availability of learning Resources

Programme | Availability  of | Very Good | Satisfactory | Not Total
learning Good Satisfactory
resources

B.Com No. of responses 48 138 10 7 203
Percentage 23.64% | 67.98% 4.93% 3.45% 100

B.A No. of responses 44 65 16 0 125
Percentage 35.20 52.00 12.80 0.00 100
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5) Relevance of syllabus to the needs of contemporary society
Programme | Relevance of syllabus | Very Good | Satisfactory | Not Total
to the needs of the Good Satisfactory
contemporary
society
B.Com No. of responses 50 130 10 13 203
Percentage 24.63% | 64.04% 4.93% 6.40% 100
B.A No. of responses 48 62 14 1 125
Percentage 38.40 | 49.60 11.20 0.8 100
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6) Ready Employability on Completion of Course

Programme | Ready Very Good | Satisfactory | Not Total
employability on | Good Satisfactory
completion of
course

B.Com No. of responses 52 122 29 0 203
Percentage 25.61% | 60.10% 14.29% 0 100

B.A No. of responses 38 74 13 0 125
Percentage 30.40 59.20 10.40 0.00 100
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